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The following is the Merit/Rank List of students who have opted for pursuing the Post 

Graduate programme of study in Botany for the session 2023-24 at the PG Department of 

Botany, Madhab Choudhury College, Barpeta. Candidates are directed to bring all the 

necessary documents including mark sheets and certificates in original which will be verified 

by the respective department at the time of admission. 

Seat Matrix 

Course Total Number of seats For G.U. students For Other University 

students 

 

M.Sc. in Botany 

 

10 

 

08 

 

02 

 

 

Fee Structure: Rs. 45000/- (Rupees Forty Five Thousand only) per year to be paid with 

Debit/ATM card. 

NB: 

1. This list is for immediate reference only. In case of any mistake that might have crept into it, the 

The college reserves the right to modify or cancel this list as and when necessary if required. 

 

2. Candidates are required to bring the following on the date of admission: 

a) Hard Copy of the Application form downloaded from the college website. 

b) Originals of all the required certificates and mark sheets 

c) Self-attested Xerox copies of all the required certificates and mark sheets. 

 

 
 

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: P.G. Department of Botany 

Madhab Choudhury College, Barpeta 

 

PROGRAMME:    M.Sc. in Botany 

 

DATE OF ADMISSION:   August 05, 2023 

 

TIME:     10:00 AM onwards 

 

ADMISSION VENUE:   Seminar Hall, Madhab Choudhury College, Barpeta 

 

 

                          Principal 
Madhab Choudhury College, Barpeta 



Provisional Merit List For Gauhati University Students 

 

1. Category- Unreserved 

Sl No Name GU Ranks Marks Obtained Category 

1.  RAKIB AHMED 18 46.5 EWS 

2.  MADHURJYA NATH 32 42 OBC 

3.  SNIGDHA KAKATI 37 40 OBC 

4.  SELIMA NASRIN 40 38.75 EWS 

5.  PRAJYOTIKA DEVI 43 37.75 OBC 

6.  CHAMPA HALDAR 55 35.75 SC 

7.  ABHISHEK NATH 69 33.75 OBC 

8.  NASIFA YESMIN 88 30.75 EWS 

9.  ARIFA SHABNAM 93 30 Gen 

10.  NAMRATA PRITAM GOSWAMI 94 30 EWS 

11.  DIPSHIKHA SARMA 100 29.5 Gen 

12.  MALONG INGTI KATHAR 105 29.25 ST-H 

13.  SHAH ALAM 113 28.75 Gen 

14.  SUSUMA PAUL 118 28.25 OBC 

15.  RINKI BHARALI 119 28.25 OBC 

16.  MONIKA DAS 125 28 SC 

17.  SANGITA KARMAKAR 130 27.5 Gen 

18.  DAVID DAIMARY 132 27.5 ST (P) 

19.  ROUSHIK PRATIM KALITA 136 27.25 Gen 

20.  MARZINA KHATUN 136 20.75 EWS 

21.  ISHITA ILAHI 144 26.75 Gen 

22.  RUKSHAHANA AHMED 154 26.25 Gen 

23.  RAKHI SUTRADHAR 159 25.5 SC 

24.  PRIYANKA CHOUDHURY 162 25.5 OBC 

25.  BIMAN KHATANIAR 164 25.5 EWS 

26.  MASUMA JANNAT 165 25.25 EWS 

27.  MINAKSHI BAISHYA 166 25 EWS 

28.  LEENA BAISHYA 187 23.75 Gen 

29.  RUPLONG TERON 192 23.5 ST-H 

30.  GOURAV KUMAR DAS 204 22.5 SC 

31.  HELMINA  BEGUM 208 22.25 EWS 

32.  LUTFA AHMED 217 21.75 Gen 

33.  HIYAMANI NATH 218 21.75 OBC 

34.  ANAMIKA KALITA 223 21.5 Gen 

35.  JAHIDA PARBIN 224 21.5 Gen 

36.  SALMA SULTANA 228 21.25 Gen 

37.  ARZINA HUSSAIN 234 21.25 Gen 

38.  SURAJ BARMAN 239 21 OBC 



39.  NITA BHARADWAZ 252 19.5 EWS 

40.  MAFUZA BEGUM 253 19.5 Gen 

41.  RISHA GHOSH 256 19.25 OBC 

42.  AMRAN HUSSAIN 258 19.25 Gen 

43.  BHAYALINA HAZARIKA 261 19.25 EWS 

44.  AMBIKA MAHANAYAK 266 18.75 OBC 

45.  HUSNEWARA KHATUN 268 18.75 Gen 

46.  DIPSHIKHA KALITA 269 18.75 Gen 

47.  AMBIA PARBIN 300 17.25 EWS 

48.  MOSTUFA MOLLAH 317 16.75 Gen 

49.  SHAHIL AHMED 331 16.25 Gen 

50.  MEHJEBIN BEGUM 343 15.75 EWS 

51.  PREETI KALITA 345 15.75 EWS 

52.  DEEPAMONI BORA 347 15.5 OBC 

53.  ANAMICA HALOI 357 15.5 EWS 

54.  KASTURI KALITA 367 15 Gen 

55.  MADHURJYA MADHUR 
PARASHAR 

376 14.5 Gen 

56.  BIBEKANANDA DAS 382 14.25 OBC 

57.  BIJNASHREE CHOUDHURY 396 13.75 OBC 

58.  POMPY KARMAKAR 402 13.75 SC 

59.  DHRITIRAJ MEDHI 409 13.5 SC 

60.  PALLOBI RAY 413 13.25 OBC 

61.  GYANASHRI BHATTACHARYYA 418 13 EWS 

62.  ARCHANA KALITA 426 12.75 Gen 

63.  JESMINA PARBIN 427 12.75 Gen 

64.  ANISHA DAS 433 12.5 Gen 

65.  ANGSHUMITRA BORA 440 12.25 Gen 

66.  MANASH PRATIM DARPHANG 442 12.25 ST-P 

67.  PRITY RANI DEKA 462 11.25 EWS 

68.  ABU SHARIF HILALI 464 11.25 Gen 

69.  JENIFA EASMIN 465 11.25 EWS 

70.  RUKSANA AHMED 472 11 EWS 

71.  JYOTISHMITA SWARGIARY 487 10.25 ST (P) 

72.  PRIYA THAKURIA 489 10 OBC 

73.  AL ALMIN AKTAR 490 10 EWS 

74.  JINTI DAS 509 9 SC 

75.  RIMI BEGUM 512 9 EWS 

76.  SUMASHREE BASUMATARY 514 8.75 ST (P) 

77.  FULOWARA KHATUN 557 6.5 Gen 

78.  ANIMA SIKDAR 597 3.5 EWS 

 

 



2. Category- OBC/MOBC 

 

Sl No Name  GU Ranks Marks Obtained Category 

1.  MADHURJYA NATH 32 42 OBC 

2.  SNIGDHA KAKATI 37 40 OBC 

3.  PRAJYOTIKA DEVI  43 37.75 OBC 

4.  ABHISHEK NATH 69 33.75 OBC 

5.  SUSUMA PAUL 118 28.25 OBC 

6.  RINKI BHARALI 119 28.25 OBC 

7.  PRIYANKA CHOUDHURY 162 25.5 OBC 

8.  HIYAMANI NATH 218 21.75 OBC 

9.  SURAJ BARMAN 239 21 OBC 

10.  RISHA GHOSH 256 19.25 OBC 

11.  AMBIKA MAHANAYAK 266 18.75 OBC 

12.  DEEPAMONI BORA 347 15.5 OBC 

13.  BIBEKANANDA DAS 382 14.25 OBC 

14.  BIJNASHREE CHOUDHURY  396 13.75 OBC 

15.  PALLOBI RAY 413 13.25 OBC 

16.  PRIYA THAKURIA 489 10 OBC 

 

3. Category- SC 

Sl No Name GU Ranks Marks Obtained Category 

1.  CHAMPA HALDAR 55 35.75 SC 

2.  MONIKA DAS 125 28 SC 

3.  RAKHI SUTRADHAR 159 25.5 SC 

4.  GOURAV KUMAR DAS 204 22.5 SC 

5.  POMPY KARMAKAR 402 13.75 SC 

6.  DHRITIRAJ MEDHI 409 13.5 SC 

7.  JINTI DAS 509 9 SC 

 

 

4. Category- ST (Hills) 

 

Sl No Name  GU Ranks Marks Obtained Category 

1.  MALONG INGTI KATHAR 105 29.25 ST-H 

2.  RUPLONG TERON 192 23.5 ST-H 

 



5. Category- ST (Plains) 

Sl No Name GU Ranks Marks Obtained Category 

1.  DAVID DAIMARY 132 27.5 ST (P) 

2.  MANASH PRATIM DARPHANG 442 12.25 ST (P) 

3.  JYOTISHMITA SWARGIARY 487 10.25 ST (P) 

4.  SUMASHREE BASUMATARY 514 8.75 ST (P) 

 

 

Provisional Merit List For Other University Students 

 

Sl No Name GU Rank Marks Obtained Category 

1.  CHOILALBUL HRANGKHOL 25 38.75 ST (H) 

2.  PAPARI PATGIRI 31 37.5 Gen 

3.  MORJINA PARVEEN 61 29.25 Gen 

4.  GUNJAN KASHYAP 77 27 EWS 

5.  HIMASREE SARMA 87 26 Gen 

6.  KAKU DEKA 93 25 OBC 

7.  PUNAM PARBIN 121 22.75 Gen 

8.  DEBAJIT DEKA 125 21.75 ST (P) 

9.  EUSUP ALI 142 20.5 Gen 

10.  ASMIN SULTANA 148 20 Gen 

11.  DEBANAN TALUKDAR  201 16.75 Gen 

12.  SHARIFA PARBIN 229 14.75 EWS 

13.  JOY BARLA 232 14.75 OBC 

14.  QUEEN KALITA 251 13.25 Gen 

15.  AKLIMA KHATUN 278 11.5 EWS 

16.  SHIVAM SAHA 298 10 Gen 

17.  NUR KHADIZA BEGUM 331 7.5 Gen 

18.  AMBIYA AKTAR 343 6.25 Gen 

19.  ANAMIKA DAS 363 2.5 Gen 

 

 
 
 

Principal 
Madhab Choudhury College, Barpeta 


